
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2 3 4

Bologna & Cheese on WG Chicken Salad Vegetarian Chef Salad Tuna Salad
Garbanzo Bean Salad Potato Salad Tomato Basil Salad Honey Ginger Carrots

Corn Salad WG Hamburger Bun WG Dinner Roll WG Dinner Roll
Diced Pears Fresh Banana WG Goldfish Crackers WG Birthday Grahams
Apple Juice Applesauce Fresh Orange Fresh Apple

Paradise Punch Grape Juice Paradise Punch

7 8 9 10 11
WG Turkey & Cheese Sandwich Bologna & Cheese on WG Chef Salad w/Chicken Tuna Salad Chicken Salad

Green Bean Salad Carrot Raisin Salad Black Bean Salad Green Pea Salad Corn Salad
Fresh Baby Carrots Broccoli Salad WG Dinner Roll Cucumber Salad WG Tortilla Chips

Diced Pears Diced Peaches WG Tortilla Chips Fresh Banana Mixed Berry Animal Crackers
WG Pretzel Goldfish Grape Juice Box Fresh Orange Applesauce Fresh Apple

Raisins Apple Juice Box WG Hamburger Bun Mango Splash Juice Box

14 15 16 17 18
WG Turkey & Cheese Sandwich Taco Salad Chef Salad w/Chicken Tuna Salad

Fresh Baby Carrots Garbanzo Bean Salad Tomato Basil Salad Honey Ginger Carrots
Broccoli Salad Fresh Orange WG Dinner Rolls Green Bean Salad

Mixed Fruit Raisins Fresh Apple WG White Bread (2)
OJ/Tangerine Juice Box WG Tortilla Chips Mixed Berry Animal Crackers

WG Birthday Grahams Fresh Banana
Grape Juice Box

21 22 23 24 25
Bologna & Cheese on WG WG Turkey & Cheese Sandwich Taco Salad Caesar Salad w/Chicken Tuna Salad

Black Bean Salad Broccoli Salad Tomato Basil Salad Carrot Raisin Salad Corn Salad
Potato Salad Fresh Baby Carrots WG Tortilla Chips WG Dinner Rolls Green Bean Salad
Sliced Apples Diced Peaches WG Dinner Roll Fresh Orange WG Hamburger Bun

OJ/Tangerine Juice Box Raisins Fresh Apple Raisins Fresh Banana
Paradise Punch Juice Box Applesauce

28 29 30 31
Bologna & Cheese on WG Turkey & Cheese on WG Taco Salad Chicken Salad

Honey Ginger Carrots Broccoli Salad WG Tortilla Chips Garbanzo Bean Salad
Green Pea Salad Tomato Basil Salad WG Birthday Grahams WG Hamburger Bun
Diced Peaches Diced Pears Fresh Orange Fresh Banana

Apple Juice Box Applesauce Fruit Punch Raisins
Graham Crackers

Paradise Punch Juice Box

School
9-12 Lunch Menu

October 2024
Salem Academy Charter School

October 2024


